
20.000 Ladenschließungen
von 2016 bis 2019

41.000 Ladenschließungen
von 2020 bis 2023

Für 2024 werden 5.000 
Ladenschließungen prognostiziert

372.000
2015 366.800

2016 361.800
2017 357.000

2018 352.000
2019 342.500

2020 331.000
2021 320.000

2022 311.000
2023 306.000

2024*

Sinkende Attraktivität 
der Einkaufsstraßen 
und Fußgängerzonen
Die Zahl der Geschäfte im Einzelhandel 
nimmt stetig ab, der Rückgang fällt 
seit 2023 jedoch wieder geringer aus.
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